
  Procurement Division  
City hall, Lynchburg, Virginia 24504 

 
 

        Vendor Attendance Record 
 
RFP/IFB Name: Dewatering Centrifuge Control Panel and Back Drive Upgrade      Location: WWTP CONFERENCE ROOM 
 RFP/IFB No.:     15-931                                                                                  Date & Time: 08/18/2014 2:00 PM 
 

Company Name Attending Representative Name & 
Title 

Location 
City, State Phone No. Fax No. Email Address 

 Mc. Dean Walter Krohn  
 

         5408670722 walter.krohn@mcdean.com 

 COL Alvin Rucker  
 

             4344556240 Alvin.rucker@lynchburgva.gov 

 COL Steve Dunn  
 

       4344556240 Steven.dunn@lynchburgva.gov 

  A & L Electrical Ken Crews  
 

          4349428405 Ken.crews@alelectricalinc.com 

 A & L Electrical Larry May  
 

             4345824782 Larry.may@alelectricalinc.com 

 Altavista 
Instruments  
Controls Inc 

Bill Jackson  
 

             4348413381 William.jackson@aic-company.com 

 Altavista 
Instruments 
Controls Inc 

Jordan Maddy  
 

             4342384500 Jordan.maddy@aic-company.com 

 Moores Electrical J R Coles  
 

 jrcoles@mooreselectric.com 

 Moores Electrical Greg Morcom  
 

 gmorcom@moorelectric.com 

 Andritz Jeff Congleton  
 

           8174191753 Jeff.congleton@andritz.com 

 COL Jason Hamlin  
 

 Jason.hamlin@lynchburgva.gov 

 Noxon Philip Goncalves  
 

           4164192006 pg@noxon.com 

 Winschel 
Environmental 

Gary Rookstool  
 

           5406320111 Gary.rookstool@winenv.com 

 
Presiding Procurement Official Signature: LISA MOSS   Title: BUYER 


